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Degrees Granted  Historical Summary
1985-86 to Present

Degree Year Bachelors

BA BS BM

Masters and Certificates

CERT MA MS MFA

Doctorates

PHD EDD

Degree
Year Total

Cummulative
Total Since

1966-67

1985-86 1,320 35 45 21 44 48 1,513 20,967

1986-87 1,285 23 36 30 42 47 1,462 22,429

1987-88 1,445 42 35 22 47 52 1,643 24,072

1988-89 1,592 58 62 30 51 46 1,838 25,910

1989-90 1,852 64 56 43 48 67 2,129 28,039

1990-91 2,081 43 95 32 62 73 2,386 30,425

1991-92 2,235 37 49 56 61 61 2,498 32,923

1992-93 2,347 45 108 64 71 71 2,706 35,629

1993-94 2,338 39 64 63 69 89 2,662 38,291

1994-95 2,440 86 30 77 66 100 2,798 41,089

1995-96 2,156 122 25 102 74 92 2,570 43,659

1996-97 2,283 103 12 96 103 93 2,690 46,349

1997-98 2,110 91 5 33 117 95 90 2,541 48,890

1998-99 2,171 137 4 24 116 86 97 2,634 51,524

1999-00 2,200 171 8 28 96 98 90 2,691 54,215

2000-01 2,205 288 5 28 94 94 105 2,818 57,033

2001-02 2,279 349 5 24 125 74 93 2,949 59,982

2002-03 2,477 422 8 37 184 84 104 3,315 63,297

2003-04 2,595 423 6 32 195 106 107 3,463 66,760

2004-05 2,495 496 4 24 169 98 103 3,389 70,149

2005-06 2,835 468 11 20 180 105 9 138 3,765 73,914

2006-07 2,881 517 6 22 170 99 7 132 3,834 77,748

2007-08 2,774 640 8 18 181 91 11 125 6 3,854 81,602
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